
2024 Safety Awards Banquet Schedule 
 

Date Banquet Time Location 
Thursday, March 21 Asheboro 12:00 PM AVS Catering 
Wednesday, March 27 Wilson 12:00 PM Wilson County Chamber 
Tuesday, April 9 Concord 12:00 PM Cabarrus County Country Club 
Wednesday, April 10 Lincoln 12:00 PM Lincoln Cultural Center 
Friday, April 12 Charlote 12:00 PM Embassy Suite, South Tyon Street 
Tuesday, April 23 Thomasville/Lexington 12:00 PM Ball Park Community Center 
Thursday, April 25 Greenville 11:30 AM Pit Community College (subject to change) 
Friday, April 26 Goldsboro 12:00 PM Walnut Creek Country Club 
Tuesday, April 30 Shelby 6:00 PM LeGrand Center 
Wednesday, May 1 Hickory 12:00 PM Manufacturing Solutions Center 
Thursday, May 9 Ahoskie 6:00 PM Roanoke Chowan Community College 
Wednesday, May 15 Clinton 6:00 PM Coharie Country Club 
Thursday, May 16 Oxford/Henderson 6:00 PM Kerr Lake Country Club 
Tuesday, May 21 Wilmington 5:30 PM CFCC North Campus BB&T Auditorium 
Thursday, May 23 Rocky Mount 11:00 AM Benvenue Country club 
Tuesday, June 4 Winston Salem/Statesville 12:00 PM Brookstone 
Wednesday, June 5 Monroe 11:00 AM Union County Agricultural and Events 
Friday, June 7 Raleigh/Sanford 12:00 PM Marriot Crabtree Valley 
Tuesday, June 11 Lumberton  6:00 PM Adelios  
Tuesday, June 12 Roxboro 5:30 PM Homestead Steakhouse 
Friday, June 14 Burlington 12:00 -2 PM Mebane Arts and Community Center 
Tuesday, June 18 Asheville 12:00 PM Hilton Biltmore Park 
Wednesday, June 19 Morganton 11:30 AM - 1 PM To Be Decided 
Thursday, June 20 Gastonia 5:30 PM To Be Decided 
Tuesday, June 25 Greensboro/High Point 8:30 AM To Be Decided 
Wednesday, June 26 Albemarle 12:00 PM Atrium Health Stanly- Special Events Center 
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